Degrees C

Degrees C

Degrees C

25

20

—40

—42

—44

-46

-48

—40

—42

—44

—46

—48

ICU PROC TEMP

T R e e L B e B R B, B, B BT

Start Time (06—Mar—08 23:18:21)

03:00 08:00 13:00 13:00 23:00 04:00
Start Time (06—Mar—08 23:18:21)
CCD A TEMP
03:00 08:00 13:00 18:00 23:00 04:00
Start Time (06—Mar—08 23:18:21)
CCD B TEMP
03:00 08:00 13:00 18:00 23:00 04:00



